24
OPERATION MANUAL
SPARE PARTS SECTION
The following section covers the spare parts diagrams and lists that were current at the time
this manual was originally printed. Due to continuous improvements of the machine, changes
may be made at any time without notification.
HOW TO ORDER SPARE PARTS
1. Have your machines model number, serial number & date of manufacture
 on hand, these can be found on the specification plate mounted on the machine
2.   A scanned copy of your parts list/diagram with required spare part/s
 identified
3.  Go to www.machineryhouse.com.au/contactus and fill out the inquiry form attaching a
 copy of scanned parts list.
CONTENTS
Digital Control Sequence....................................... 25
TB-60 Electrical Diagram (240volt)..................... 26
TB-60 Spare Parts Diagram.................................... 28
TB-60 Spare Parts List.............................................. 29
TB-70 Electrical Diagram (415volt)..................... 32
TB-70 Spare Parts Diagram.................................... 36
TB-70 Spare Parts List.............................................. 37
Edition No         :TB-60,70-2
Date of Issue      :02/2021
Models  TB-60 & TB-70
Order Code T606,  Order CodeT607
Electric Pipe & Tube Bender
25
OPERATION MANUAL
DIGITAL CONTROL SEQUENCE
26
OPERATION MANUAL
TB-60 ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM (240VOLT)
27
OPERATION MANUAL
TB-60 ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM (240VOLT)
Item Function Technical Data Qty
A Programmable Single Chip Controller 1
B                Home Sensor DC 10-30V 1
C Brake 1
D Hall Sensor 1
SB1 Emergency Stop Switch HY57 1
SB2 Right Start     NPB-F-1a 1
SB3 Left Start NPB-F-1a 1
SB4 Optional Foot Start Optional 1
M1 Motor for TB-60 1.5hp/230V/50HZ/1P/2P 1
FR Overload Relay (TB60 only) 8A 1
TB-60 ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST (240VOLT)
28
OPERATION MANUAL
TB-60 SPARE PARTS DIAGRAM
29
OPERATION MANUAL
TB-60 SPARE PARTS LIST
No. Part No. Description Specification Qty
1